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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2020 1.171.645,00 1.471.712,04 2.643.357,04 2.643.357,04

2021 2.476.815,00 2.476.815,00 5.120.172,04

2022 2.476.815,00 2.476.815,00 7.596.987,04

2023 2.476.815,00 2.476.815,00 10.073.802,04

2024 2.476.815,00 2.476.815,00 12.550.617,04

2025 2.476.815,00 35.015.000,00 37.491.815,00 50.042.432,04

2026 2.235.210,00 35.714.000,00 37.949.210,00 87.991.642,04

2027 2.144.175,00 43.592.000,00 45.736.175,00 133.727.817,04

2028 1.499.052,50 47.444.000,00 48.943.052,50 182.670.869,54

2029 443.390,00 30.812.000,00 31.255.390,00 213.926.259,54

2030 404.875,00 6.478.000,00 6.882.875,00 220.809.134,54

Summe 20.282.422,50 200.526.712,04 220.809.134,54

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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